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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 27 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 18:34 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.51 515
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.68 510
3. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.05 453
4. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.03 432
5. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.50 403
6. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.96 394
7. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.29 388
8. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.56 366
9. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:07.44 336

10. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.76 331
11. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:07.90 329
12. REPAS, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.36 323
13. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.30 310
14. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.35 309
15. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.39 308
16. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.04 276
17. TRNIĆ, Aleksa 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:12.12 275
18. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.26 273
19. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.13 263
20. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.37 261
21. DJURIC, Milos 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:14.84 246
22. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.27 223
23. GARDINOVACKI, Petar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.31 214
24. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:20.41 198
25. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.26 192

15 - 16 godina

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 54.90 623
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.38 493
3. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.00 433
4. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:02.52 422
5. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.16 390
6. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:05.10 374
7. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:05.62 365
8. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.76 331
9. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.78 317

10. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:11.04 287
11. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:13.54 259
12. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:13.63 258
13. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:13.80 256

DSQ SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.23

17 - 18 godina

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 53.16 687
2. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.05 501
3. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.20 497
4. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 59.89 480
5. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:01.24 449
6. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 1:02.88 415
7. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.46 368
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 17 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.49 335
9. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.93 329

15 - 18 godina

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 53.16 687
2. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 54.90 623
3. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.05 501
4. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.20 497
5. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.38 493
6. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 59.89 480
7. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:01.24 449
8. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.00 433
9. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:02.52 422

10. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 1:02.88 415
11. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.16 390
12. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:05.10 374
13. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.46 368
14. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:05.62 365
15. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.49 335
16. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.76 331
17. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.93 329
18. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.78 317
19. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:11.04 287
20. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:13.54 259
21. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:13.63 258
22. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:13.80 256

DSQ SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.23

Otvoreno

1. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 53.03 692
2. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 53.16 687
3. SAVIC, Novak 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 54.90 623
4. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.28 549
5. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.42 545
6. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.51 515
7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.68 510
8. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.05 501
9. SPASIC, Djordje 99 PK Vracar 59.09 500

10. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.20 497
11. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.38 493
12. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 59.89 480
13. ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki 01 PK Vracar 1:00.31 470
14. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.05 453
15. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:01.24 449
16. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.00 433
17. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.03 432
18. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:02.52 422
19. TADIC, Ilija 99 MOntenegro 1:02.53 422
20. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 1:02.88 415
21. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.50 403
22. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.96 394
23. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.16 390
24. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.29 388
25. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:05.10 374
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

26. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.46 368
27. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.56 366
28. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:05.62 365
29. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:07.44 336
30. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.49 335
31. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.76 331

ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.76 331
33. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:07.90 329
34. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.93 329
35. REPAS, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.36 323
36. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.50 321
37. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.78 317
38. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.30 310
39. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.35 309
40. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.39 308
41. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.83 303
42. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:10.68 292
43. PETROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:11.04 287
44. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.04 276
45. TRNIĆ, Aleksa 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:12.12 275
46. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.26 273
47. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.13 263
48. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.37 261
49. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:13.54 259
50. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:13.63 258
51. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:13.80 256
52. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav 94 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:13.90 255
53. DJURIC, Milos 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:14.84 246
54. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:15.90 236
55. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.27 223
56. GARDINOVACKI, Petar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.31 214
57. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:20.41 198
58. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.26 192
59. GLUSAC, Martin 98 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:22.46 184
60. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.18 167

DSQ SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.23


